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Name Email Address 

Alicia Johnson ajohnson@sanbag.ca.gov 

Amanda Lacey alacey@sanbag.ca.gov  

Anna Aldana aaldana@sanbag.ca.gov 

Betty Pineda bpineda@sanbag.ca.gov  

Cameron Brown cbrown@sanbag.ca.gov 

Candie Hall chall@sanbag.ca.gov 

Colleen Franco cfranco@sanbag.ca.gov 

Cristina Torres ctorres@sanbag.ca.gov   

Cynthia Morningstar cmorningstar@sanbag.ca.gov 

David Gallardo dgallardo@sanbag.ca.gov  

Diane Greve dgreve@sanbag.ca.gov 

Ellen Pollema epollema@sanbag.ca.gov 

Eric Jacobsen ejacobsen@sanbag.ca.gov   

Ginger Koblasz gkoblasz@sanbag.ca.gov 

Hilda Flores hflores@sanbag.ca.gov 

James Mejia jmejia@sanbag.ca.gov 

Jeffery Hill jhill@sanbag.ca.gov 

Jenny Herrera jherrera@sanbag.ca.gov 

Josh Lee jlee@sanbag.ca.gov 

Julie Perales jperales@sanbag.ca.gov 

Justin Fornelli jfornelli@sanbag.ca.gov 

Kelly Lynn klynn@sanbag.ca.gov 

Marleana Roman mroman@sanbag.ca.gov  

Melonie Donson mdonson@sanbag.ca.gov 

Michele Fogerson mfogerson@sanbag.ca.gov  

Michelle Adams madams@sanbag.ca.gov 

Mike Barnum mbarnum@sanbag.ca.gov 

Miki Ewens mewens@sanbag.ca.gov 

Monica Morales mmorales@sanbag.ca.gov 

Nancy Strickert nstrickert@sanbag.ca.gov 

Nessa Williams nwilliams@sanbag.ca.gov 

Nicole Soto nsoto@sanbag.ca.gov 

Paula Beauchamp pbeauchamp@sanbag.ca.gov 

Philip Chu pchu@sanbag.ca.gov 

Priscilla Lopez plopez@sanbag.ca.gov  

Sonya Chavarria schavarria@sanbag.ca.gov 

Theresa Armistead tarmistead@sanbag.ca.gov  

Theresa Fisher tfisher@sanbag.ca.gov 

Tim Watkins twatkins@sanbag.ca.gov 

Timothy Byrne tbyrne@sanbag.ca.gov 

Tricia Almiron talmiron@sanbag.ca.gov 

Vanessa Jezik vjezik@sanbag.ca.gov 

Vicki Watson vwatson@sanbag.ca.gov 
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